HARE/¥ORBES"
E 0 S \ MACHINERYOUSE

ABN:
96 000 286 957 updated: Nov, 2006

W414 T-380 CT-381 TAIWAN

Part No.
WKO050

1
SYDNEY BRISBANE MELBOURNE PERTH
1/2 Windsor Road 626 Boundary Road 1 Fowler Road 22 Brennan Way
Northmead NSW 2152 Coopers Plains QLD 4108 Dandenong VIC 3175 Belmont WA 6104

Ph: 02 9890 9111 Fax: 02 9890 4888  Ph: 07 3274 4222 Fax: 07 32752455 Ph: 03 9212 4422 Fax: 03 9212 4433  Ph: 08 9479 6066 Fax: 08 9479 6055
www.machineryhouse.com.au



HARE/¥ORBES"
%N:% 000 286 957 \MACH IN ERy[H:l@uDgE\

W414 T-380 CT-381 TAIWAN

SPINBRENDLE SEAT

Index Mo. | Part No. Part Name 'ty | Remark Index No. | Parts No, Parts Name Q'ty Remark
1 1001 Hezd Casting 1 51 1018 Reller Stand 3
2 Set Screw 4 MI0x1.5P-10 57 1019 Roller
3 1002 Cutter Hoad 1 53 Cap Screw 12 M6x1.0P-20
4 1001 Spring 6 54 1020 Worm Gear Box ]
5 1004 Knives 3 55 101 Worm 1
6 1003 Knife Lacking Bar 3 st 1018 Roller Stand 3
7 201004 Hex, Hd. Scr, 15 52 i 1019 Roller 2
& 1006 Club of Knift Gage | 1 |Inc. No. 100.9 3 Cap Screw 12 | M6x1.0P20
9 1005 Knife Gage 2 |Inc. No. 100,8 54 1020 Worm Gear Box 1
10 Washer 1 3B %20x% 1.6 55 100 Worm 1
ik MNut i M10x1.25P 56 Bearing 1 6200 Z
12 Bearing i 6205 ZZ 57 Retzining Ring 1 RTW-30
13 Key 1 BxBx 35 58 Key i Ax4x10
14 20-100% Machine Pulley 1 59 1022 Hand Wheel 1
15 20-1011 Washer 2 ax30x3 60 20-1042 Handle 1 3/8"-18NC
16 Spring Washer ¥ Mo 3] 1023 Cover 1
17 20-1010 Motor Pulley 1 62 Spring Fin | 2 o 6x20
18 1008 Infeed Raller 1 |
19 0393 | Bush 4 ]
20 201014 | Spring 1 85 Cap Screw L1 | mex1.2sexso
" 20-10t5 Screw 4 M22x1.5P.20 &6 1025 Puliey Guard i 1
22 | 209006 | Piate 4 67 201049 | Bolt 12
23 Hex, Hd. Scr. 6 | M8x1,259.20 68 Washer | 2 | snemxiexts
2 Set Scrow 7 | Mex1.0r-16 59 Nut T2 | snemasnc
25 Nut 6 M6x1.0P 70 V-Belt “M43” 1 “M43”
26 Key 2 Ex5a22 i 1026 Pulley Cover 1
i 20-10717 Sprocket 1 nT T2 20-1053 Knob 2
28 20-1018 Washer 2z 6.2x20x3 73 Chain 1 068 283
29 Hex, Hd. Scr. 2 M6x1.0P-16 74 ame Plate 1
30 1008 Outfeed Roller 1 15 Rivet B 5 25
k1| 201020 Sprocket 1 utr 16 1028 Switth Board i
32 1010 Locking Bolt 1 rrd Switch Dpizonal 1
33 Retaining Ring 1 STW-12 78 Mach Screw 2 M5x0.8P-10
34 1811 Chip Bracket 1 19 Tuoth Washer 2 Bw-5
35 Nt T | Mizxt.asp 80 Nut | 2 | amerzanc
36 20.1023 Plate Spring 3 3] Paower Supply Wire 1
82 Relief Bushing 1
38 Hex. Hd. Scr. 4 MEx1.0P-12 86 CAP Screw 2 MoX1.0p10
39 1012 Shaft 1 87 20-1054 Plate 4
40 1013 Chip Defiector Plate 1 8.8 20-1057 Shaft 1
41 20-1030 | Anti-Kick Finger 38 8? 20:1055 | ldie Pulley 1
e 201051 Coller 0 90 201059 | Bracket t
43 1014 Shaft 1 1 201068 | Shait ?
44 _ | SetScrew 1 Max1.25p.12 2 20-1061 Hanger 1
45 Retaining Ring 2 ETW-15 93 20-1062 Spring 1
46 201033 Cut Limiter Plate 1 94 1063 Washer 1 B.2x22=1
7 Flat Hd. Mach Scr 2 MBEx0.8P-12 95 Screw 21 b x 1.0P-12
48 1015 Upper Cover 1 96 Label 1
1 97 Warning Label 1
1 1 93 Change Speed Label 1 T
95 Plate 1
100 |Tnc. No. 89! Ring 2 Erwe
2
SYDNEY BRISBANE MELBOURNE PERTH
1/2 Windsor Road 626 Boundary Road 1 Fowler Road 22 Brennan Way
Northmead NSW 2152 Coopers Plains QLD 4108 Dandenong VIC 3175 Belmont WA 6104

Ph: 02 9890 9111 Fax: 02 9890 4888  Ph: 07 3274 4222 Fax: 07 32752455 Ph: 03 9212 4422 Fax: 03 9212 4433  Ph: 08 9479 6066 Fax: 08 9479 6055
www.machineryhouse.com.au



HARE/¥ORBES"
E 0 S \ MACHINERYOUSE

ABN: 96 000 286 957

W414 T-380 CT-381 TAIWAN

TABLE SN

Index No, Parts No, Parts Name 'ty Remark
1 20m Middle Table i
2 2002 Roller 2
3 Bearing 4 087
4 2003 Eccentric Shaft 4
5 Set Screw 4 MEXT.OF-12
& 20-2004 Lock Bar 2 M1Zx1.75P
7 2004 Lock Bolt 2z M12x 1.75F
8 20-2005 Lock Smlith 2
9 20-2007 Knob 2 M12x1.75P
140 Cap Screw 8 M&x3.0P-20
1 2006 RBoller Frame 2
12 2007 Raoller 2
13 2008 Rolier Liner 4
14 2009 Shaft 2
15 Hex. Hd. Ser 4 Méx1.0P- 12
16 Washer 4 ¢ 1/4x16x1
17 Hex. Hd. Ser -] M8x1.25P-20
18 203018 Washer 6 I xI0% 1.3
19 Set Screw 6 MEx1.25P- 8
1) Polnter 1
2 Rivet 2 2x5
3
SYDNEY BRISBANE MELBOURNE PERTH
1/2 Windsor Road 626 Boundary Road 1 Fowler Road 22 Brennan Way
Northmead NSW 2152 Coopers Plains QLD 4108 Dandenong VIC 3175 Belmont WA 6104

Ph: 02 9890 9111 Fax: 02 9890 4888  Ph: 07 3274 4222 Fax: 07 32752455 Ph: 03 9212 4422 Fax: 03 9212 4433  Ph: 08 9479 6066 Fax: 08 9479 6055
www.machineryhouse.com.au



HARE/¥ORBES

Est. 1930

ABN: 96 000 286 957

\ MACHINERYIQUSE

w414 T-380 CT-381 TAIWAN
BASE
index Ma, | Part No. Part Natme Q'ty Remark Index MNa. | Fart No. Part Naime Q'ty Remark
1. 3001 Base 1 17 Washer 4 3fB"x208 15
2 Set Screw & M10x1.5P- 10 18 Mut 4 M10x1.25p
3 3003 Column 3 19 20-3018 Washer 2 B2xl2x3
4 3002 Column 1 Inc. No. 28 0 Hex Hd. 5¢r. 2 M8x1.25P-25
5 3004 Lead Screw 3 2 W-3012 Sprocket Idler 1
6 3005 Lead Screw 1 v s 20-30M Shaft 1
7 3006 Mut 4 23 30m Sprocket 1
& 3007 Bush 1 4 Retaining Ring 1 STW-15
9 Reatining Ring 1 RTW-38 28 Chain 1| MFExl3e
10 Key 1 Axdx 19 26 o2 Lifting Handles 4
11 1009 Gear 1 27 E-Ring 4 ETW-12
12 Reating Ring 1 STW10 28 3013 Scale {1 |Inc. No.4
13 Bearing 4 # 620227 29 Mach Ser. 1 M3x0.5P-6
14 Reatining Ring 4 RTW-35
16 300 Sprocket 4
4
SYDNEY BRISBANE MELBOURNE PERTH
1/2 Windsor Road 626 Boundary Road 1 Fowler Road 22 Brennan Way

Northmead NSW 2152
Ph: 02 9890 9111 Fax: 02 9890 4888

Coopers Plains QLD 4108
Ph: 07 3274 4222 Fax: 07 3275 2455

Dandenong VIC 3175
Ph: 03 9212 4422 Fax: 03 9212 4433

www.machineryhouse.com.au

Belmont WA 6104
Ph: 08 9479 6066 Fax: 08 9479 6055



HARE/¥ORBES"
%N:% 000 286 957 \MACH IN ERyD{l@mjglE\

W414 T-380 CT-381 TAIWAN

Index Nao Parts No Parts Name Q'ty Remark
1 4001 Stand 1
2 4002 Back Panel 2
3 Flat Hd Mach S¢cr 3 M6x1,0P-20
4 4004 Front Bar 1
5 4005 Back Bar 1
6 4006 Mator Mount 1
7 Set Screw 4 Mox1.0P. 10
B 4007 Coller 1
9 4008 Adijust Bolt 1
10 Nut 2 M10x1.25P
11 Washer 1 12 %2853
12 Motar 1 IHP
13 Hex, Hd, Scr 4 MB8x1.25P-35
14 Washer S5M16"x23x2
15 Washer 4 516" 16% 1.5
16 Nut 4 Mix1, 258
17 Hex, Hd, Scr 4 M8x1.25P- 40
18 Wire 1
19 Relef Bushing 1
20 Key 1 FuEx3I0
F3 Wire 1
5
SYDNEY BRISBANE MELBOURNE PERTH
1/2 Windsor Road 626 Boundary Road 1 Fowler Road 22 Brennan Way
Northmead NSW 2152 Coopers Plains QLD 4108 Dandenong VIC 3175 Belmont WA 6104

Ph: 02 9890 9111 Fax: 02 9890 4888  Ph: 07 3274 4222 Fax: 07 32752455 Ph: 03 9212 4422 Fax: 03 9212 4433  Ph: 08 9479 6066 Fax: 08 9479 6055
www.machineryhouse.com.au



HARE/¥ORBES"
E 0 S \ MACHINERYOUSE

ABN: 96 000 286 957

W414 T-380 CT-381 TAIWAN

SYDNEY BRISBANE MELBOURNE PERTH
1/2 Windsor Road 626 Boundary Road 1 Fowler Road 22 Brennan Way
Northmead NSW 2152 Coopers Plains QLD 4108 Dandenong VIC 3175 Belmont WA 6104
Ph: 02 9890 9111 Fax: 02 9890 4888  Ph: 07 3274 4222 Fax: 07 3275 2455 Ph: 03 9212 4422 Fax: 03 92124433  Ph: 08 9479 6066 Fax: 08 9479 6055

www.machineryhouse.com.au



HARE/¥ORBES

Est. 1930

ABN: 96 000 286 957

\ MACHINERYIQUSE

W414 T-380 CT-381 TAIWAN
Index No | Part No. Part Name Qfey Remark
1. 5001 Gear Box 1
2. 0ii Seal 1 TCZ28*40%8
3. Bearing 2 6204 2
4. 5002 Gear 1 16¢
5. Cap Screw 1 Me*].QpP=25
6. 1018 Washer 2 G.2%20%3
7. Cap Screw 1 M6#1.0P-12
8. Bearing 5 6201
9. 5003 Gear 1 47E
10. 5004 Shaft i 18t
11i. Key 1 Sk5%]12
1z. 5005 Gear 1 71t
13, Hey 2 Ex5%10
14, 5006 shaft 1 18t. 22t.
15. Gear i g96t, 92t.
19. Cap Screw 3 ME*1.0P-10
20, Key 1 EXGA40
21. Ball 1 613
22. 5011 5pring 1
23. 5010 Shaft 1
24, 0il Seal 1 SC25n47T*5
25, 5018 Sprocket 1 1zt
26. Spring Washer 1 Hs
27. Chain 1 0cB=47
28. Hex. Hd. Scr. 1 ME*1.0P-16
29. 5012 Clutch 1
30. 5013 Handle 1
31. Washer 1 L/4"*13%0.8
3z2. Hex, Hd. Scr. 1 M6*1.0P-12
33. il Ring 1 B-12
J4. 5014 kKnab i @32*3/3"—161\!0
5. 5015 Pin 2 B*20
6. 5016 Packing Piece 1
37. 5017 Cover 1
38. Cap Screw 5 Me*1l.0dP-25
39. 011 Plug 2 PT1/4-19
40, Cap Screw 4 ME*L, 25P=50
SYDNEY BRISBANE MELBOURNE PERTH
1/2 Windsor Road 626 Boundary Road 1 Fowler Road 22 Brennan Way
Northmead NSW 2152 Coopers Plains QLD 4108 Dandenong VIC 3175 Belmont WA 6104

Ph: 02 9890 9111 Fax: 02 9890 4888

Ph: 07 3274 4222 Fax: 07 3275 2455

Ph: 03 9212 4422 Fax: 03 9212 4433

www.machineryhouse.com.au

Ph: 08 9479 6066 Fax: 08 9479 6055



